$ 8,353
1,231

333
37,965
1,737

$49,564
—
—

13,229
—

$(49,564)
—
—
—
—

3(c) $ 8,353
1,231

333
51,194
1,737

FUTURE INCOME TAXES ..... 
49,619
48,310

62,793
—

(49,564)
—

62,848
48,310

97,929 62,793 (49,564) 111,158

EQUITY
Preference shares of OESC ..... 
Units ..... 
Contributed surplus ..... 
Owner’s net investment ..... 

76,235
114,336

755
—

—
—
—

(6,091)

—
•
—
2,393
3,698

3(a)

3(c)
3(d)

76,235
•

755

—

191,326 (6,091) • •

$289,255 $56,702 $ • $ •

22

ENERGY SAVINGS INCOME FUND

PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

For the year ended December 31, 2001
(Unaudited)

(Thousands of dollars, except per Unit amounts)

OESC FUND

Historical Consolidated

3 months 1 month 8 months Sunoco’s
ended ended ended Natural Gas Pro forma and The Fund

March 31,
2001

April 30,
2001

December 31,
2001

Pro forma
Adjustments Pro forma

Marketing Business
Historical

Consolidation
Adjustments

Consolidated
Pro forma

SALES .....  $77,844 $20,926 $ 89,516 — $188,286 $171,690 $ 39,179 5(a) $399,155
COST OF SALES .....  53,576 13,837 59,878 — 127,291 141,719 22,822 5(a) 291,832

GROSS MARGIN .....  24,268 7,089 29,638 — 60,995 29,971 16,357 107,323

EXPENSES
Selling .....  1,821 2,142 10,748 — 14,711 — — 14,711
Management

incentive program . . . .  —  —  5,574 2,471 4(a) 8,045 — — 8,045
General and

administrative expenses . 15,915 5,389 3,986 (17,600) 4(b) 7,690 9,422 — 17,112
Capital tax .....  —  —  466  134  4(c) 600 — 600
Amortization of deferred

hedging losses .....  — — — — — 2,513 (2,513) 5(b) —
Amortization

— Gas contracts . . . . .  — — 27,073 13,537 4(d) 40,610 602 12,605 5(c) 53,817
Amortization

— Capital assets . . . . .  11  4  40  —  55  —  —  55

17,747 7,535 47,887 (1,458) 71,711 12,537 10,092 94,340

NET INCOME
(LOSS) BEFORE
OTHER INCOME . . . . .  6,521 (446) (18,249) 1,458 (10,716) 17,434 6,265 12,983

OTHER INCOME .....  37  18  168  —  223  16,357 (16,357) 5(a) 223

NET INCOME
(LOSS) BEFORE
INCOME TAX .....  6,558 (428) (18,081) 1,458 (10,493) 33,791 (10,092) 13,206

PROVISION FOR
INCOME TAX
(RECOVERY) .....  1,713 (175) (17,220) (1,118) 4(e) (16,800) 14,091 (4,137) 5(d) (6,846)

NET INCOME (LOSS) . . . $ 4,845 $ (253) $ (861) $ 2,576 $ 6,307 $ 19,700 $ (5,955) $ 20,052

EARNINGS PER UNIT . . . $ •
WEIGHTED AVERAGE

NUMBER OF UNITS . . . •

23

ENERGY SAVINGS INCOME FUND

NOTES TO PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

For the year ended December 31, 2001

(Unaudited)

(Thousands of dollars)

1. BASIS OF PRESENTATION:

The accompanying pro forma consolidated balance sheet and the pro forma consolidated statement of
operations of Energy Savings Income Fund (the ‘‘Fund’’) have been prepared by the Fund in accordance
with generally accepted accounting principles. The pro forma consolidated financial statements have been
derived from the historical unaudited financial statements of the Fund and Ontario Energy Savings Corp.